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Full Year Term Dates Little Bicks 2024 – 2025 

Autumn Term 2024 

Tuesday 3rd September - Friday 20th December 

73 teaching days 

Staff training (nursery closed) Monday 2nd September 

Term starts  Tuesday 3rd September 
Erev Rosh Hashanna (closes at 1pm) Wednesday 2nd October 

Rosh Hashanna (nursery closed) Thursday 3rd & Friday 4th October  
Erev Sukkot (closes at 1pm) Wednesday 16th October 

Sukkot (nursery closed) Thursday 17th & Friday 18th October 

Erev Simchat Torah (closes at 1pm) Wednesday 23rd October 
Simchat Torah (nursery closed) Thursday 24th & 25th Friday October 

End of term  Friday 20th December 

Spring Term 2025 
Monday 6th January – Tuesday 8th April 

68 teaching days 

Term starts Monday 6th January (9am) 

Staff training (nursery close early) Tuesday 4th March 
Erev Purim (closes at 4pm) Thursday 13th March  

Purim (Nursery closed)  Friday 14th March 
End of term Tuesday 8th April   

Summer Term 2025 
Wednesday 23rd April – Thursday 14th August 

79 teaching days 

Term start  Wednesday 23rd April  
Bank Holiday (nursery closed) Monday 5th May 

Bank Holiday (nursery closed) Monday 26th May  
Shavuot (nursery closed) Monday 2nd & Tuesday 3rd June  

End of term Thursday 14th August 
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